October 2025 Auto & Selfie Prices
Prices listed are base rates. Upcharges may be applied on premium items.
Please note these are prices shared to us
& the celebrity or agent/manager of the celebrity

reserves the right to change the prices at any moment

Anna Lore
Bechir Sylvain
Brian Van Holt

Chad Michael Murray

Charlie Cox
Christina Ricci

Courtney Eaton
David Zayas
Deborah Ann Woll
Devon Sawa

Dr Peter Weller
Elden Henson
Erik King

James Remar
Jasmin Savoy Brown
Jeff Daniel Phillips
Jennifer Carpenter
John Cusack

Jon Abrahams
Julie Benz

Kevin Nash

Linda Blair

Lukas Gage
Melissa Barrera
Richard Brake
Richard Schiff
Richard Harmon
Sammi Hanratty
Sarah Desjardins
Saraya

Sophie Nelisse
Sting

Trevor Morgan

Ty Simpkins

Auto Selfie Combo Premium Auto
$50.00 $50.00 $80.00
$40.00 $40.00 $60.00
$50.00 $40.00 $60.00
$80.00 $80.00 $150.00
$125.00 N/A N/A $150.00
$80.00 for 8x10" $80.00

$100.00 anything else
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$50.00
$60.00
$40.00
$40.00
$50.00
$50.00
$40.00
$60.00

$100.00

$60.00
$60.00
$80.00
$50.00
$60.00
$40.00
$60.00
$50.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$80.00
$50.00
$50.00

$100.00

$50.00 $100.00

$60.00 $100.00

$50.00 $100.00 $80.00
$50.00 $80.00

$60.00

$40.00

$40.00 $60.00
$50.00 $80.00
$50.00 $80.00
$40.00
$60.00

$60.00/$80.00

$60.00

$60.00 $100.00
$80.00 $120.00
$50.00 $80.00
$60.00 $100.00
$40.00 $60.00
$60.00 $80.00
$50.00 $80.00
$40.00 $90.00

$50.00
$60.00

$50.00
$80.00 $150.00
$30.00 $70.00

$50.00



Vanessa Lee Chester $40.00 $20.00 $50.00 _
Vincent D'onofrio $100.00 $80.00 $160.00/$180.00 $120.00
Wilson Bethel TBD



