October 2025 Auto & Selfie Prices

Prices listed are base rates. Upcharges may be applied on premium items.

Please note these are prices shared to us

& the celebrity or agent/manager of the celebrity

reserves the right to change the prices at any moment

	Auto	Selfie	Combo	Premium Auto
Anna Lore	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$80.00	
Bechir Sylvain	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$60.00	
Brian Van Holt	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$60.00	
Chad Michael Murray	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$150.00	
Charlie Cox	\$125.00	N/A	N/A	\$150.00
Christina Ricci	\$80.00 for 8x10'	\$80.00		
	\$100.00 anything el	se		
Courtney Eaton	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	
David Zayas	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$100.00	
Deborah Ann Woll	\$60.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$80.00
Devon Sawa	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$80.00	
Dr Peter Weller	\$60.00	\$60.00		
Elden Henson	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$60.00	
Erik King	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$60.00	
James Remar	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$80.00	
Jasmin Savoy Brown	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$80.00	
Jeff Daniel Phillips	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$60.00	
Jennifer Carpenter	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$100.00	
John Cusack	\$100.00	\$100.00		
Jon Abrahams			\$60.00/\$80.00	
Julie Benz	\$60.00	\$60.00		
Kevin Nash	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$100.00	
Linda Blair	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$120.00	
Lukas Gage	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$80.00	
Melissa Barrera	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$100.00	
Richard Brake	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$60.00	
Richard Schiff	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$80.00	
Richard Harmon	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$80.00	
Sammi Hanratty	\$60.00	\$40.00	\$90.00	
Sarah Desjardins	\$60.00	\$50.00		
Saraya	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$100.00	
Sophie Nelisse	\$60.00	\$50.00		
Sting	\$80.00	\$80.00	\$150.00	
Trevor Morgan	\$50.00	\$30.00	\$70.00	
Ty Simpkins	\$50.00	\$50.00		

 Vanessa Lee Chester
 \$40.00
 \$20.00
 \$50.00

 Vincent D'onofrio
 \$100.00
 \$80.00
 \$160.00/\$180.00
 \$120.00

 Wilson Bethel
 TBD